

# Product Information for 645060 APPLESAUCE CINNAMON 96-4Z COMM

<b>Manufacturer:NATIONAL FOOD GROUP</b>			
<b>Pack</b>	<b>96/CASE</b>	<b>Manufacturer #</b>	<b>1510</b>
<b>Portion Size</b>	<b>EA</b>	<b>Net Weight</b>	<b>24</b>
<b>Portion/Case</b>	<b>96</b>		
<b>Kosher</b>	<b>No</b>		
<b>Price</b>	<b>19.20</b>		

## Quantity Invoiced Over Last 6 Weeks

10/23/2011	10/30/2011	11/6/2011	11/13/2011	11/20/2011	11/27/2011
0	0	3	0	0	0

## Other Information

Other Information	
<b>Item Yield</b>	<b>CASE = APPLESAUCE CINNAMON 96-4Z COMM</b>
<b>Shelf Life</b>	<b>DRY STORAGE = 530 DAYS</b>
<b>Thawing Instructions</b>	<b>N/A</b>
<b>Basic Preparation</b>	<b>N/A</b>
<b>Merchandising Idea</b>	<b>N/A</b>

Placeholder-  
Future Image

# Nutritional Information for APPLESAUCE CINNAMON 96-4Z COMM

<b>Product Number:</b>	<b>645060</b>
<b>Description:</b>	<b>AP Applesauce, Cinnamon 4z</b>

Nutritional Information			
Serving Size 1 each (113 g)			
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>			
<b>Calories 120</b>		<b>Calories from Fat 0</b>	
% Daily Value			
<b>Total Fat</b>	<b>0 g</b>	<b>0%</b>	
Saturated Fat	0 g	0%	
Trans Fat	0 g		
PolyUnSat	n/a	n/a	
MonoUnSat	n/a	n/a	
<b>Cholesterol</b>	<b>0 mg</b>	<b>0%</b>	
<b>Sodium</b>	<b>15 mg</b>	<b>1%</b>	
<b>Potassium</b>	<b>n/a</b>	<b>n/a</b>	
<b>Total Carbs</b>	<b>30 g</b>	<b>10%</b>	
Dietary Fiber	2 g	8%	
Sugars	22 g	n/a	
<b>Protein</b>	<b>0 g</b>	<b>0%</b>	
Vitamin A -	0%	Vitamin C -	2%
Calcium -	0%	Iron -	0%
Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet			
Calories Per Gram:			
	Fat 9	Carbohydrates 4	Protein 4

School Equivalents		Fat Soluble Vitamins	
<b>4 OZ</b>		Vitamin D	n/a
Meat/Meat Alternative	0.00 oz	Vitamin D	n/a
Fruit/Vegetables	0.50 cup	Vitamin E	n/a
Grain/Bread	0.00 srv	Vitamin K	n/a
Child Nutrition Label	No	Vitamin A	0 IU
		Vitamin A	n/a

Water Soluble Vitamins		Minerals	
Thiamin B1	n/a	Phosphorus	n/a
Riboflavin B2	n/a	Zinc	n/a
Niacin B3	n/a	Magnesium	n/a
Pyridoxine B6	n/a	Copper	n/a
Cobalamin B12	n/a	Selenium	n/a
Pantothenic Acid	n/a	Calcium	0 mg
Vitamin C	1 mg	Iron	0 mg
Folic Acid	n/a	Manganese	n/a
		Iodine	n/a

**Ingredients:**

The nutrition information provided here reflects the current information provided to GFS by the USDA Commodity Fact Sheets as of {February 2010}. Prior to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on the actual label of the product.  
For more information please visit: [www.fns.usda.gov/fdd/schfacts/default.htm](http://www.fns.usda.gov/fdd/schfacts/default.htm)